

M.M.G.

Goh - Ganga Path To 2

(55)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

to Dhendhiyat

Division **DIVISION**

Sub-Division **SUB-DIVISION**

549

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Page :-

Amil Kumar

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>					
1 providing and fixing of laboring Benchmarks & reference pillars do-do all jobs.					
Vide T.M.B P-73 I.No. 1/1					
Qty - 3 No @ 4245.46				Rs.	12736.38
Reference pillars					
Vide T.M.B P-73 I.No. 1/1					
Qty - 10 No @ 1926.63				Rs.	19266.30
<u>2/2 cleaning & unblocking</u>					
Road do-do all jobs					
Vide T.M.B P-73 I.No. 2/2					
Qty - 1.79 Hrs @ 49739.247				Rs.	89033.15
<u>3/2 Construction of sub base & earthen shoulder do-do</u>					
Vide T.M.B P-73 I.No. 3/2					
7240.19 m ² @ 189.18				Rs.	1369192.35
<u>4/14 providing & fixing of masonry</u>					
Logo board do-do					
Vide T.M.B P-74 I.No. 4/14					
Qty - 4 No @ 9942.05				Rs.	39768.20
<u>5/26 Earth works excavation,</u>					
Vide T.M.B P-74 I.No. 5/26					
Qty - 208.53 m ³ @ 285.71				Rs.	59579.20
<u>6/57 providing M₁₅ P.C.C (1:2.5:5)</u>					
of level do-do all jobs					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide T.M.B P-74 I.No. 6/27.					
Qty. 32.05 M ³ @ 5113.15 — Rs 163927.59					
<u>7</u> providing Laying MP-3 pipe					
do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-74 I.No. 7/27					
Qty. 52.50 M @ 4645.88 — Rs 243908.70					
<u>8</u> plain cement concrete (R.C.C)					
do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-74 I.No. 8/28.					
Qty. 236.18 M ³ @ 6077.69 — Rs 1421780.38					
<u>9</u> Earth Interlock in execution					
Vide T.M.B P-74 I.No. 9/28					
Qty. 78.25 M ³ @ 288.71 — Rs 22356.280					
<u>10</u> providing MP-3 P.C.C (1:2:5)					
& levelling					
Vide T.M.B P-74 I.No. 10/28					
Qty. 14.20 M ³ @ 5113.15 — Rs 72606.73.					
<u>11</u> providing & Laying R.C.C					
(MP-3) do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-75 I.No. 11/29					
Qty. 37.50 M ³ @ 1288.42 — Rs 48315.75					
<u>12</u> plain reinforced concrete					
Concrete do do all job					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide T.M.B P-75 I.No. 11/93					
Qty - 75.80 M ³ @ 60792.07 — Rs					4562920.52
<u>13 Earth works in excavation</u>					
Vide T.M.B P-75 I.No. 12/31					
Qty - 223.42 M ³ @ 285.71 — Rs					63833233
<u>14 providing concrete for</u>					
plain reinforced do do					
Vide T.M.B P-75 I.No. 14/32					
Qty - 15.84 M ³ @ 5115.15 — Rs					8099229

<u>15 supplying & fitting of Reinforced bar do do all job</u>					
Vide T.M.B P-75 I.No. 15/34					
Qty - 0.30 MT @ 76707.14 — Rs					23012214

<u>16 providing concrete for</u>					
plain reinforced do do					
Vide T.M.B P-75 I.No. 16/33					
Qty - 66.74 M ³ @ 5776.07 — Rs					385624238

<u>17 supplying fitting & place</u>					
Reinforced bar do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-75 I.No. 17/38					
Qty - 1.92 MT @ 76856.70 — Rs					147564286

<u>18 plain reinforced concrete</u>					
do do all job					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide T.M.B P-76 J.No 18/17					
Qty - 19.98 m ³ @ 6798.75 — Rs. 1356992/6					
19 Supplying and fitting of 45 place HYSD bars do-do					
Vide T.M.B P-76 J.No 19/35					
Qty - 0.74 m ³ @ 7799.49 — Rs. 57704.82					
20 providing & laying reinforced 42 concrete - do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-76 J.No 20/42					
Qty. 8.74 m ³ @ 7500.63 — Rs. 65555.28					
21 providing weepholes do-do 36 all job					
Vide T.M.B P-76 J.No 21/36					
Qty - 72 No @ 131.15 — Rs. 9442.80					
22 plain reinforced concrete 36 concrete do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-76 J.No 22/36					
Qty - 32.42 m ³ @ 6019.69 — Rs. 195158.35					
23 Back Filling behind - do-do 29					
Vide T.M.B P-76 J.No 23/39					
Qty - 53.99 m ³ @ 742.14 — Rs. 40068.14					
24 parapet construction plain 44 reinforced do-do					
Vide T.M.B P-76 J.No 24/44					
Qty - 8.0 m ³ @ 6019.69 — Rs. 48157.52					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26. Down 8port do do					
vide T.M.B P-76 I.No-24/40					
Qty- 8 No @ 468.21				Rs.	3745.68
26 Dismantling existing structures do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-76 I.No-26/40					
Qty- 2.78 m ³ @ 474.67				Rs.	13192.58
II Reinforced Concrete slabs					
vide T.M.B P-77 I.No-26/40-II					
Qty- 0.84 m ³ @ 1066.61				Rs.	895.75
27 Dismantling of existing structures do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-77 I.No-27/49					
Qty- 96.02 m ³ @ 228.40				Rs.	21930.97
28 providing all type I.P.P					
I up to 600mm Dia					
vide T.M.B P-77 I.No-28/50-I					
Qty- 15m @ 169.97				Rs.	2549.55
II above 600mm Dia					
vide T.M.B P-77 I.No-28/50-II					
Qty- 10m @ 229.83				Rs.	2298.30
29 Construction of parapet walls					
Lead up to 100m					
vide T.M.B P-77 I.No-77					
Qty- 11.45 @ 132.56				Rs.	1517.37

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>30</u> 4 Lead up to 1000M.					
Vide T.M.B P-77 I.No-30/4					
Qty- 463.17 m ³ @ 187.23 — Rs.					86719.31
<u>31</u> Construction of 4.80m dia					
Vide T.M.B P-77 I.No-31/7					
Qty- ^{2043.89} 2068 m ³ @ 2069.68 — Rs.					4230198.28
<u>32</u> providing spreading of layer					
M.B.M Cur-2 do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-77 I.No-32/8					
Qty- 724.31 m ³ @ 2884.63 — Rs.					2118212.65
<u>33</u> 11 Construction of unreinforced					
do-do all job.					
Vide T.M.B P-78 I.No-33/11					
Qty- 97.92 m ³ @ 6139.42 — Rs.					601172.60
<u>34</u> 8 providing & applying					
prime coat (85%)					
Vide T.M.B P-78 I.No-34/8					
Qty- 9180.0 m ² @ 54.40 — Rs.					499392.20
<u>35</u> 9 providing applying Tack					
Coat do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-78 I.No-35/9					
Qty- 9180.0 m ² @ 18.26 — Rs.					167626.80
<u>36</u> 10 providing laying m.s.s					
do-do all job.					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide T.M.B P-78 I.N.No. 36/16					
Qty 9180.0m ² @ 213.62 — Rs					1959195.60
37/15 Laying of bricks & soling.					
Vide T.M.B P-76 I.N.No. 37/15					
Qty - 160M ² @ 515.75 — Rs					84120.60
38/16 Road marking on BT Pavt					
Vide T.M.B P-78 I.N.No. 38/16					
Qty - 480.0m ² @ 850.73 — Rs					408446.40
39/17 Road marking (Pucc) portion.					
Vide T.M.B P-78 I.N.No. 39/17					
Qty - 32.0m ² @ 953.98 — Rs					30527.68
40/20 Planting of tree					
Vide T.M.B P-78 I.N.No. 40/20					
Qty - 200M ² @ 7497.73 — Rs					1499462
41/22 Painting of parapets wall.					
Vide T.M.B P-79 I.N.No. 41/22					
Qty - 62.40M ² @ 108.92 — Rs					6800.35
42/20 Painting of parapets wall					
Vide T.M.B P-79 I.N.No. 42/20					
Qty - 144.40M ² @ 108.98 — Rs					15745.43
43/40 Providing & Laying Filter Media - Continuation					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide T.M.B P-79 I.No-48/40					
Qty-39.62M ² @ 2610.94 — Rs 103445.244					
<u>44</u> painting on parapet wall					
do- do all job.					
Vide T.M.B P-79 I.No-44/45					
Qty-46.71M ² @ 108.98 — Rs 5091.54					
<u>45</u> providing & laying a verandah					
Cement Concr cur-de all job					
Vide T.M.B P-79 I.No-45/46					
Qty 80M @ 1060.21 — Rs 84862.80					
<u>46</u> Traffic Sign. 600mm x 600mm					
<u>17</u>					
Vide T.M.B P-79 I.No-46/47					
Qty-10M @ 3999.28 — Rs 39992.80					
II (800mm x 600mm) rectangular					
Vide T.M.B P-79 I.No-47/48					
Qty-7M @ 7665.78 — Rs 53660.46					
III (600X400)mm					
Vide T.M.B P-79 I.No-48/49					
Qty-5M @ 5287.34 — Rs 26436.70					
IV 900mm side octagon					
Vide T.M.B P-80 I.No-49/50					
Qty-3M @ 9838.53 — Rs 29515.59					
<u>49</u> Boundary pillars					
<u>16</u>					
Vide T.M.B P-80 I.No-49/50					
Qty-60M @ 522.37 — Rs 31339.80					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
48 Reinforced cement Concrete					
Mis do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-80 I.No 48/13					
Qty - 2 Nos @ 2161.248				R	4324296
II 200mm Stone					
Vide T.M.B P-80 I.No 48/42					
Qty 60 Nos @ 633.08				R	3798148
					17522200
Less before bill (-)					17522200
					15769980
Less previous Bill (-)					14439408
1/56/2023				R	13305720
1/56/2023				R	13305720

Material Statement:

NIL

~~1/56/2023~~